Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 7111.300
Shap-in cable routing

State: 7/9/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

DK 7111.300 - Snap-in cable routing

For tool-less quick assembly in two versions: snap-in and twist-in.

Features

Model No. DK 7111.300

Version for snapping in

Benefits The cable routing clip can be adjusted in diameter to match the
guided cable cross-section

Material Polyamide 6.6, self-extinguishing to UL 94-V2

Color Natural

Cable entry Min. cable diameter: 14 mm

Max. cable diameter: 19 mm
Min. cable diameter: 0.55
Max. cable diameter: 0.75”

For system punchings with @ 6.2 mm
024"

Min. cable diameter 14 mm
0.55”

Max. cable diameter 19 mm
075~

© Rittal 2025



Features

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

10 pc(s).

0.03

0.043

39269097
4028177551619
EC002625

27189234



