

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## DK 7111.300 Snap-in cable routing

State: 5/14/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/us-en](http://rittal.com/us-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# DK 7111.300 - Snap-in cable routing

For tool-less quick assembly in two versions: snap-in and twist-in.



## Features

Model No.	DK 7111.300
Version	for snapping in
Benefits	The cable routing clip can be adjusted in diameter to match the guided cable cross-section
Material	Polyamide 6.6, self-extinguishing to UL 94-V2
Color	Natural
Cable entry	Min. cable diameter: 14 mm Max. cable diameter: 19 mm Min. cable diameter: 0.55 " Max. cable diameter: 0.75 "
For system punchings with Ø	6.2 mm 0.24 "
Min. cable diameter	14 mm 0.55 "
Max. cable diameter	19 mm 0.75 "

# Features

Packaging unit	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.03 kg
Gross weight	0.043 kg
Customs tariff number	39269097
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234
Product description	DK snap-in cable guide, for snap-in mounting without tools, for Ø max. 19 mm, polyamide, natural